
                 
 
10 November 2016 
 
 
 
Dear Player, 
 
You are invited to participate in the 2016/2017 Brisbane North Summer Development Program (male 
and female aged from 12 to 17). 
 
The Brisbane North Summer Development program aims to help prepare players for club, regional and 
state football by improving the fundamental AFL skills. The focus of the summer program is mainly to 
improve skills, develop better training principles and increase the players’ game sense knowledge.  David 
Harding will be overseeing all three programs this year. 
 
The cost of the program is $125.00 which includes each participant receiving the following: 

- AFL Queensland Talent branded singlet and cap 
- 8 week training program, including a Gala Day (9-a-side competition) 
- Coaching and support from Level 1,2 and 3 accredited coaches 
- The use of great facilities and resources 
- Support and guidance from AFLQ Staff 

 
All players will be given a training singlet and cap on the first night.  Training singlet is to be worn to all 
sessions along with white shorts and white sports socks.  Football boots, runners, mouth-guard and a 
towel should also be brought to each session. 
 
If you would like to commit to this program, please complete the online form and payment via the link 
below by 5pm Monday 19th December 2016. We understand that you may have other commitments 
during this time that may impact on your availability. Please contact us if you are interested in 
participating but may have other clashes during part of the program.  Please also find attached a 
complete list of dates and times for the program. 
 
Online Form & Payment Link: Click Here  
 
(Use https://membership.sportstg.com/regoform.cgi?formID=40218 if Hyperlink above doesn’t work) 
   
Please note, this is a training program only.  It is in no way a guarantee to be selected in any of the 
2017 Brisbane North Talent Programs.   
  
I hope you can take up this fantastic opportunity, and I look forward to seeing you there. 
 
If you have any queries regarding the program please feel free to contact myself on 3865 8700 or email 
dianne.angus@afl.com.au. 
 
Yours sincerely, 

 
David Harding 
Regional Manager 
AFL Qld – Brisbane North  

https://membership.sportstg.com/regoform.cgi?formID=40218
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2017 BRISBANE NORTH SUMMER DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 
 

Venue Date Time 

Pine Rivers JAFC 
Bellspocket Road, Lawnton 

Monday, 23rd January 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Monday, 30th January 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Monday, 6th February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Monday, 13th February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Monday, 20th February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Monday, 27th February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Monday, 6th March 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Monday, 13th March 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Zillmere AFC 
340 Zillmere Road, Zillmere 

Wednesday, 18th  January 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 25th January 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 1st February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 8th February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 15th February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 22nd February 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 1st March 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Wednesday, 8th March 2017 4:45pm – 6:00pm 

Kenmore JAFC 
Hepworth Street, Kenmore 

Thursday, 19th January 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

Thursday, 26th January 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

Thursday, 2nd February 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

Thursday, 9th February 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

Thursday, 16th February 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

Thursday, 23rd February 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

Thursday, 2nd March 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

Thursday, 9th March 2017 5:00pm – 6:15pm 

GALA DAY (9-A-SIDE COMPETITION) 

Pine Rivers JAFC 
Bellspocket Road, Lawnton Sunday, 12th March 2017 10:00 – 2:00pm (TBC) 

 


